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Supplementary Information Table 1. Distributions of meteorological parameters and mosquito index, Kaohsiung, Taiwan, 
2000‐2014 

Lag time 
Temperature (C)  Relative 

humidity (%)
Rainfall 
(mm) 

Breteau index 
level>2 (%) Minimum  Maximum  Average  Range 

  Mean  SD  Mean SD  Mean SD  Mean SD  Mean SD  Mean SD  Mean SD 

1‐month lag  18.9  5.1  32.3 2.3  25.4 3.5 13.3 3.2  75.1 4.3  163.6 248.9 24.7 22.9
2‐month lag  18.9  5.1  32.3 2.3  25.4 3.5 13.3 3.3  75.1 4.3  164.5 249.3 24.8 22.9
3‐month lag  18.9  5.1  32.3 2.3  25.4 3.5 13.4 3.3  75.1 4.3  165.4 249.7 25.0 22.9

 



175.8

539.6

34.2 38.8 42.1

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

A
nn

ua
l i

n
ci

de
n

ce
 r

at
e

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
M

ea
n 

m
in

im
u

m
 te

m
p

er
at

ur
e

20
00

20
01

20
02

20
03

20
04

20
05

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

20
10

20
11

20
12

20
13

20
14

Time (year)

Temperature
Incidence rate
Large outbreak year
Moderate outbreak year

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   

Supplementary Information Figure 1. Annual dengue incidence rates (100,000‐1) 

and average minimum temperatures (C) in Kaohsiung, Taiwan, 2000‐2014 
(Spearman’s rank correlation (rs) between annual dengue incidences and annual 
average minimum temperatures is 0.611, P = 0.016; 2002 and 2014 are large‐scale 
outbreak years, and 2006, 2010 and 2011 are moderate‐scale outbreak years, all 
have dengue incidence rates >30 per 100,000 person‐years).   
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Supplementary Information Figure 2. Monthly dengue incidences (100,000‐1) for 
large‐scale outbreak years (2002 and 2014) and moderate‐scale outbreak years 
(2006, 2010 and 2011), with a shadow for the hot incident period (6−12 months) 
in Kaohsiung, Taiwan. 
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Supplementary Information Figure 3. Distributions of monthly average rainfall 
(mm) in 2002, 2014 and reference years (RefYr, all years except 2002 and 2014) 
(Fig‐A); and rainfall differences (Diff.) and dengue fever incidence rate (DF‐IR, 
100,000‐1), compared 2002 and 2014 with reference years (Fig‐B), Kaohsiung, 
Taiwan. The PGE event occurred at July 30 in 2014 (shown in a red dashed line). 


